BUNZEL'S ROLIBAT ROUnS

Thanksgiving Week

Monday November 23"
Tuesday November 24
Wednesday November 25
Thursday  November 26%
Friday November 27t
Saturday November 28"

Sunday December 20™
Monday December 21%
Tuesday December 22"
Wednesday December 23"
Thursday ~ December 24™
Friday December 25
Saturday ~ December 26"

Christmas Holiday

8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
8:00 AM - 5:30 PM
CLOSED

8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

CLOSED

8:00 AM - 5:30 PM

8:00 AM - 5:30 PM

8:00 AM - 5:30 PM

6:00 AM - 12:00 PM
CLOSED

9:00 AM - 3:00 PI\/GI

Sunday December 27t
Monday December 28"
Tuesday December 29%
Wednesday December 30™
Thursday = December 31°
Friday January 1%

Saturday  January 2"

CLOSED

8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
8:30 AM —-2.00 PM
8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
CLOSED

8:00 AM- 5:00 PM

Denotes Special Hours



